



Valentine's Afternoon Tea

Traditional Menu

•••

Scottish Smoked Salmon, Dressed rocket, Lemon and Tarragon Mayonnaise
Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Smoked Salmon (FISH) Roquette, Lemon, Tarragon,
Mayonnaise (MUSTARD, EGG) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Roasted Coronation Chicken, Bound with a Coriander, Chilli and Mango Chutney Mayonnaise
Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Chicken, Coriander, Mango Chutney (SULPHITES)
Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Free Range Egg and Cress Sandwich, Wild Rocket and Black Pepper Mayonnaise
Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Egg (EGGS) Mustard Cress, Roquette,
Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Spring Onion and Chive Salad Cream
Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Cheese (MILK) Spring Onion, Chives, Red Onion,
Salad Cream (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

•••

Scones, Clotted Cream and Jam
Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Egg (EGGS) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Sultana (SULPHUR)
Clotted Cream (MILK) Strawberry Jam (SULPHUR)

Swans filled with Vanilla Sweet Cream
Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Milk (MILK) Butter (MILK) Egg (EGGS)
Cream (MILK) Sugar, Vanilla

Mille Feuille of Shortbread with Raspberry Cream
Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Butter (MILK) sugar, lemon zest, Raspberry, Cream (MILK)

Classic Baked Victoria Sponge
Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Sugar, Flora, Egg (EGGS) Cream (MILK) Butter (MILK) icing sugar,
vanilla, Raspberry jam (SULPHITES)

Please note that this menu may be subject to change. We are unable to mix items from one menu to another, the above is a set menu for this option. Highclere Castle is a responsible food provider which complies with the new Food Allergen labelling laws which were introduced in December 2014. Please note that we do not offer a Vegan menu, nor can we guarantee that our products are DAIRY FREE or NUT FREE.



Valentine's Afternoon Tea

Vegetarian Menu

•••

Marinated Cucumber, Mint and Lime Cream Cheese

Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Cucumber, (SULPHUR) Cream Cheese (MILK) Lime, Mint leaf, Flora spread, Salt, Pepper, Mayonnaise (MUSTARD, EGG) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Roasted Coronation Chickpea and Vegetable, Bound with a Coriander, Chilli and Mango Chutney Mayonnaise

Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Chickpeas, Potato, Tomato, Sweetcorn, Green beans, Coriander, Mango Chutney (SULPHITES) Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Free Range Egg and Cress Sandwich, Wild Rocket and Black Pepper Mayonnaise

Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Egg (EGGS) Mustard Cress, Rocket, Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Spring Onion and Chive Salad Cream

Ingredients

Bread (GLUTEN, SOYA) Cheese (MILK) Spring Onion, Chives, Red Onion, Salad Cream (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

•••

Scones, Clotted Cream and Jam

Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Egg (EGGS) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Sultana (SULPHUR) Clotted Cream (MILK) Strawberry Jam (SULPHUR)

Swans filled with Vanilla Sweet Cream

Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Milk (MILK) Butter (MILK) Egg (EGGS) Cream (MILK) Sugar, Vanilla

Mille Feuille of Shortbread with Raspberry Cream

Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Butter (MILK) sugar, lemon zest, Raspberry, Cream (MILK)

Classic Baked Victoria Sponge

Ingredients

Flour (GLUTEN) Sugar, Flora, Egg (EGGS) Cream (MILK) Butter (MILK) icing sugar, vanilla, Raspberry jam (SULPHITES)

Please note that this menu may be subject to change. We are unable to mix items from one menu to another, the above is a set menu for this option. Highclere Castle is a responsible food provider which complies with the new Food Allergen labelling laws which were introduced in December 2014. Please note that we do not offer a Vegan menu, nor can we guarantee that our products are DAIRY FREE or NUT FREE.



Valentine's Afternoon Tea

Gluten-Free Menu

•••

Scottish Smoked Salmon, Dressed rocket, Lemon and Tarragon Mayonnaise

Ingredients

Bread (EGG) Smoked Salmon (FISH) Roquette, Lemon, Tarragon,
Mayonnaise (MUSTARD, EGG) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Roasted Coronation Chicken, Bound with a Coriander, Chilli and Mango Chutney Mayonnaise

Ingredients

Bread (EGG) Chicken, Coriander, Mango Chutney (SULPHITES)
Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Free Range Egg and Cress Sandwich, Wild Rocket and Black Pepper Mayonnaise

Ingredients

Bread (EGG) Egg (EGGS) Mustard Cress, Roquette,
Mayonnaise (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Spring Onion and Chive Salad Cream

Ingredients

Bread (EGG) Cheese (MILK) Spring Onion, Chives, Red Onion,
Salad Cream (EGG, MUSTARD) Flora spread, Salt, Pepper

•••

Scones, Clotted Cream and Jam

Ingredients

Flour GF (EGG) Egg (EGGS) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Sultana (SULPHUR)
Clotted Cream (MILK) Strawberry Jam (SULPHUR)

Swans filled with Vanilla Sweet Cream

Ingredients

Egg (EGG) Milk (MILK) Butter (MILK) Egg (EGGS)
Cream (MILK) Sugar, Vanilla

Mille Feuille of Shortbread with Raspberry Cream

Ingredients

Flour GF (EGG) Butter (MILK) sugar, lemon zest, Raspberry, Cream (MILK)

Classic Baked Victoria Sponge

Ingredients

Flour GF (EGG) Sugar, Flora, Egg (EGGS) Cream (MILK) Butter (MILK) icing sugar,
vanilla, Raspberry jam (SULPHITES)

Please note that this menu may be subject to change. We are unable to mix items from one menu to another, the above is a set menu for this option. Highclere Castle is a responsible food provider which complies with the new Food Allergen labelling laws which were introduced in December 2014. Please note that we do not offer a Vegan menu, nor can we guarantee that our products are DAIRY FREE or NUT FREE.